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his year you can

follow along with
the Come, Follow Me
lessons by reading the

YN \a7

verses for each week
on page F14. Then

L

color in the matching
aces on these pages.
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our testimony of Jesus
hrist will grow as
ou read the Book of

ormon!
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| Book of Mormon Reading Chart
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1. Introduction to the Book of
Mormon, paragraphs 1, 8-9

2. 1 Nephi3:7;4:1,4-8,17, 38

20.

| These scripture verses go along with the Come,
Follow Me lessons for each week in 2020.

. Mosiah 8:16-18

. Mosiah 13:1-5

Mosiah 18:1, 8-16

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

. Mormon 1:2-5

Helaman 13:2-3; 14:2-8
3 Nephi 1:8-15
3 Nephi 11:8-17
3 Nephi 12:13-16
3 Nephi 17:6-10, 20-24
3 Nephi 19:25-28
3 Nephi 20:3-9

3 Nephi 27:3-10

Mormon 9:21-25
Ether 3:4-14
Ether 6:3-9, 12
Ether 12:27-29
Moroni 4:1-3; 5:1-2
Moroni 7:45-48
Moroni 10:3-6, 32

1 Nephi 11:16-23

3. 1 Nephi 8:10-12, 19-22 21. Mosiah 27:23-26
’ 4. 1 Nephi11:1-6, 24-27 22. Alma 2:27-31
< 5. 1 Nephi 16:18-20, 23-24, 28-31 23. Alma 5:14-16
6. 2 Nephi 2:25-28 24. Alma 8:14-22
() < 7. 2 Nephi 9:49-52 25. Alma 14:26-28
“r\
-\ 8. 2 Nephi 25:23, 26, 29 26. Alma 19:16-17, 28-30
9. 2 Nephi27:23-26 27. Alma 26:12-16
10. 2 Nephi 31:4-12, 20 28. Alma 31:31-38
11. Jacob 4:6-8, 12-13 29. Alma 32:26-31
12. Jacob 5:71-75 30. Alma 37:6-7, 33-37
13. Enos 1:3-12 31. Alma 40:9, 23-25
4‘ -
~ /A 14. 2 Nephi 9:6-8, 11 32. Alma 46:12-15
N
“b 15. Alma 7:11-13 33. Alma 56:44-48, 56
16. Mosiah 2:5-7, 17-19 34. Helaman 5:12-14
17. Mosiah 4:9-12 35. Helaman 10:2-7
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